
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 2
STALEYCKERHEIDE 14.8.2022

K.O.L.

Koen NEYENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7230m
Tijd : 0:59:29 (8'14"/km)

4/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pieter HENDRICKX 0:49:13
2. Simon KREKELS 0:53:44
3. Ems DE SMUL 0:56:39

1. 229 00:04:29 538m 8'20"/km
2. 218 00:02:08 00:06:37 312m 6'50"/km
3. 210 00:01:33 00:08:10 258m 6'00"/km
4. 213 00:00:51 00:09:01 117m 7'16"/km
5. 206 00:03:33 00:12:34 449m 7'54"/km
6. 200 00:02:48 00:15:22 290m 9'39"/km
7. 201 00:01:48 00:17:10 173m 10'24"/km
8. 204 00:01:35 00:18:45 137m 11'33"/km
9. 184 00:06:57 00:25:42 1027m 6'46"/km

10. 180 00:03:35 00:29:17 378m 9'29"/km
11. 174 00:03:14 00:32:31 205m 15'46"/km
12. 171 00:03:11 00:35:42 253m 12'35"/km
13. 191 00:01:52 00:37:34 208m 8'58"/km
14. 193 00:04:42 00:42:16 369m 12'44"/km
15. 197 00:02:04 00:44:20 408m 5'04"/km
16. 187 00:01:14 00:45:34 196m 6'18"/km
17. 158 00:02:02 00:47:36 360m 5'39"/km
18. 157 00:01:13 00:48:49 186m 6'32"/km
19. 154 00:01:55 00:50:44 293m 6'32"/km
20. 145 00:03:06 00:53:50 175m 17'43"/km
21. 172 00:02:47 00:56:37 403m 6'54"/km
22. 75 00:01:50 00:58:27 262m 7'00"/km
23. 220 00:00:21 00:58:48 86m 4'04"/km
24. 999 00:00:41 00:59:29 148m 4'37"/km
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